CLOUD
Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E014-0600-0470 White 600 470 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £242.32 £290.79
E014-0600-0550 White 600 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £252.39 £302.86
E014-0600-0830 White 600 830 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £291.80 £350.16
E014-0600-1040 White 600 1040 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz £327.67 £393.21
E015-0600-0470 Anthracite 600 470 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £246.07 £295.28
E015-0600-0550 Anthracite 600 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £253.33 £304.00
E015-0600-0830 Anthracite 600 830 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £292.75 £351.30
E015-0600-1040 Anthracite 600 1040 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz £328.18 £393.82
CLOUD ELECTRIC RADIATORS
CLASS 2
INSULATION
2